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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Malachi Wesely         M1199         1/30        6:24    6:24        6:24
2     Josh Wilson            M1199         2/30        6:31    6:29        6:29
3     Noah Wesely            M0110         1/23        7:17    7:17        7:17
4     Galen Uhing            M1199         3/30        7:20    7:18        7:18
5     Tristan Bingman        M1199         4/30        7:28    7:28        7:28
6     Jay Smith              M1199         5/30        7:31    7:29        7:29
7     Alex Pierce            M1199         6/30        7:37    7:35        7:35
8     Sam Post               M0110         2/23        7:37    7:37        7:37
9     Gunnar Vanek           M1199         7/30        7:50    7:38        7:38
10    Jaben Makings          M1199         8/30        8:16    8:14        8:14
11    Haley Johnson          F0110         1/19        8:19    8:19        8:19
12    Jamison Hoffman        M0110         3/23        8:27    8:27        8:27
13    Mason Uhing            M1199         9/30        8:38    8:38        8:38
14    Taya Pinneo            F0110         2/19        8:54    8:54        8:54
15    Kamryn Pokorney        F1199         1/51        9:02    8:58        8:58
16    Grant Arps             M0110         4/23        9:13    9:13        9:13
17    Kale Bockelman         M1199        10/30        9:27    9:13        9:13
18    Jackson Schutt         M0110         5/23        9:23    9:23        9:23
19    Dalton Pokorney        M0110         6/23        9:24    9:24        9:24
20    Lynn Smith             F1199         2/51        9:38    9:38        9:38
21    John Roth              M1199        11/30        9:59    9:56        9:56
22    Brad Roth              M1199        12/30       10:00    9:57        9:57
23    Jennifer Weiss         F1199         3/51       10:12   10:10       10:10
24    Stacey Reynolds        F1199         4/51       10:45   10:14       10:14
25    Elly Samek             F0110         3/19       10:50   10:34       10:34
26    Shelby Samek           F0110         4/19       10:52   10:37       10:37
27    Kylie Warford          F0110         5/19       10:37   10:37       10:37
28    Maverick Radenslaben   M0110         7/23       10:48   10:48       10:48
29    Katie Judkins          F1199         5/51       11:03   10:48       10:48
30    Reese Kozisek          F0110         6/19       10:53   10:53       10:53
31    Carson Reynolds        M1199        13/30       11:28   10:59       10:59
32    Grant Kozisek          M0110         8/23       11:21   11:21       11:21
33    Shelli Eickmeier       F1199         6/51       11:38   11:33       11:33
34    Raceday Registration                  0/0       11:39   11:33       11:33
35    Gavin Meyer            M0110         9/23       11:53   11:51       11:51
36    Stacy Meyer            F1199         7/51       11:53   11:51       11:51
37    Evan Reynolds          M0110        10/23       12:45   12:13       12:13
38    Carter Malina          M0110        11/23       13:21   12:48       12:48
39    Steve Cunningham       M1199        14/30       13:03   12:48       12:48
40    Mackennah Spatz        F0110         7/19       12:52   12:52       12:52
41    Sally Tyma             F1199         8/51       13:31   13:16       13:16
42    Isaac Stoltenberg      M0110        12/23       13:46   13:26       13:26
43    Suzi Paseka            F1199         9/51       13:49   13:29       13:29
44    Rebecca Springer       F1199        10/51       13:49   13:30       13:30
45    Kim Schroder           F1199        11/51       13:49   13:30       13:30
46    Max Arps               M0110        13/23       13:37   13:37       13:37
47    Zane Brandt            M0110        14/23       14:09   13:44       13:44
48    Kerri Bockelman        F1199        12/51       14:10   13:44       13:44
49    Morgan Havlovic        F0110         8/19       13:59   13:52       13:52
50    Lauren Sousek          F0110         9/19       14:38   14:28       14:28
51    Kaitlyn Schneider      F0110        10/19       15:08   14:30       14:30
52    Elli Havelka           F1199        13/51       14:54   14:30       14:30
53    Matt Sousek            M1199        15/30       15:08   14:31       14:31
54    Bristol Sousek         F0110        11/19       15:07   14:34       14:34
55    Alexis Stoltenberg     F0110        12/19       14:54   14:34       14:34
56    Ashlyn Brabec          F0110        13/19       15:11   15:04       15:04
57    Michelle Brabec        F1199        14/51       15:11   15:04       15:04
58    Wyatt Malina           M0110        15/23       16:08   15:39       15:39
59    Lily Pokorny           F0110        14/19       15:51   15:51       15:51
60    Sharon Matulka         F1199        15/51       16:37   16:15       16:15
61    Noah Schneider         M0110        16/23       17:02   16:24       16:24
62    Kim Rhynalds           F1199        16/51       16:37   16:24       16:24
63    Karen Sousek           F1199        17/51       16:37   16:27       16:27
64    Rick Schneider         M1199        16/30       17:03   16:27       16:27
65    Sawyer Malina          M0110        17/23       17:00   16:29       16:29
66    Melissa Schneider      F1199        18/51       17:13   16:37       16:37
67    Miranda Vanek          F0110        15/19       16:49   16:42       16:42
68    Brock Sousek           M0110        18/23       17:22   16:43       16:43
69    Sierra Rhynalds        F0110        16/19       16:49   16:48       16:48
70    Dana Sousek            F1199        19/51       17:26   16:49       16:49
71    Emily Steinbach        F1199        20/51       17:41   17:22       17:22
72    Holly Steinbach        F1199        21/51       17:41   17:23       17:23
73    Nancy Moravec          F1199        22/51       17:59   17:51       17:51
74    Wendy Pokorney         F1199        23/51       18:09   17:56       17:56
75    Kelly Havlovic         F1199        24/51       18:10   17:57       17:57
76    Carol Sousek           F1199        25/51       19:02   18:23       18:23
77    Vicki Swartz           F1199        26/51       18:38   18:25       18:25
78    Mary Ann Paseka        F1199        27/51       19:04   18:25       18:25
79    Kristin Johnson        F1199        28/51       18:55   18:34       18:34
80    Kelsi Havlovic         F1199        29/51       18:56   18:34       18:34
81    Gaylen Swartz          M1199        17/30       18:57   18:41       18:41
82    Nicolas Cafaro La Menz M1199        18/30       18:57   18:41       18:41
83    Heather Swartz         F1199        30/51       18:57   18:42       18:42
84    Alyssa Havlovic        F0110        17/19       19:20   18:51       18:51
85    Linda Maly             F1199        31/51       19:02   18:56       18:56
86    Sherri Schutt          F1199        32/51       19:11   18:58       18:58
87    Ron Paseka             M1199        19/30       19:12   18:58       18:58
88    Jen Vasa               F1199        33/51       19:46   19:06       19:06
89    Diane Brabec           F1199        34/51       19:12   19:06       19:06
90    Desirae Tepoel         F1199        35/51       19:46   19:07       19:07
91    Amanda Malina          F1199        36/51       19:40   19:07       19:07
92    Kris Moudry            F1199        37/51       19:41   19:07       19:07
93    Brandi Prochaska       F1199        38/51       19:45   19:28       19:28
94    Kady Arps              F1199        39/51       19:46   19:28       19:28
95    Dorothy Vavrina        F1199        40/51       20:06   19:48       19:48
96    Terry Vavrina          M1199        20/30       20:08   19:50       19:50
97    Al Vybiral             M1199        21/30       20:18   20:03       20:03
98    Jakson Smaus           M0110        19/23       20:30   20:08       20:08
99    Madison Hanke          F1199        41/51       21:07   20:56       20:56
100   Jeanne Vanek           F1199        42/51       21:11   21:00       21:00
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101   Hunter Maly            M0110        20/23       21:35   21:15       21:15
102   Sara Musilek           F1199        43/51       21:36   21:16       21:16
103   Ethan Havlovic         M1199        22/30       22:02   21:32       21:32
104   Leann Sillivan         F1199        44/51       22:02   21:33       21:33
105   Jessica Mastny         F1199        45/51       21:41   21:34       21:34
106   Andy Havlovic          M1199        23/30       22:05   21:36       21:36
107   Ellie Warford          F0110        18/19       21:59   21:37       21:37
108   Lindsey Havlovic       F1199        46/51       22:05   21:37       21:37
109   Carl Warford           M1199        24/30       22:00   21:37       21:37
110   Theresa Musilek        F1199        47/51       22:12   21:45       21:45
111   Patrick Musilek        M1199        25/30       22:11   21:46       21:46
112   Grant Cooper           M0110        21/23       23:22   23:11       23:11
113   Jerid Cooper           M1199        26/30       23:24   23:14       23:14
114   Larry Bockelman        M1199        27/30       23:40   23:15       23:15
115   Caliber Brandt         M0110        22/23       23:41   23:15       23:15
116   Brady Cooper           M0110        23/23       23:26   23:15       23:15
117   Amanda Cooper          F1199        48/51       23:33   23:24       23:24
118   Brent Schlake          M1199        28/30       24:18   23:47       23:47
119   Nathan Meiergerd       M1199        29/30       24:18   23:48       23:48
120   Cadence Smaus          F0110        19/19       24:17   23:55       23:55
121   Debra Schlake          F1199        49/51       25:10   24:39       24:39
122   Roger Paseka           M1199        30/30       26:17   25:44       25:44
123   Joyce Paseka           F1199        50/51       26:18   25:45       25:45
124   Stephani Smaus         F1199        51/51       29:00   28:37       28:37
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